Risultati secondo appello

Cognome

Avezzano
Benucci
Brocchieri
Caresta
Celeghin
Costea Radu
D'Alessandro
D'Aprile
Del Toso
Iannarelli
La Porta
Linetti
Mangano
Martino
Musacchio
Nemmi
Nizi

Pappa
Prisca
Profumo
Spagnoli
Tersigni
Tomolillo
Wozniak

Nome

Filippo
Marco
David
Davide
Giordano
Gheorghe
Nicola
Dennis
Gabriele
Antonio
Matteo
Massimo
Ilario
Antonio
Costantino
Eugenio Nerio
Alessandro
Gianluigi
Fabio
Mario
Alessandro
Marco
Giacomo
Andrea

Voto finale

21
25
18
30
22
21
23
21
insufficiente
insufficiente
18
21
28
21
23
20
24
21
18
18
26
24
30
insufficiente



